
Pos 

 

A1 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

A2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

166 
220 

86 

300 
529 
567 
177 
224 
666 

702 

141 
112 
127 
136 

Name 

Matěj Chabr 
Jiří Mika 

Nico Dauerer 

Aleš Göllner 
Pavel Zeman 
Jiří Zeman 
Vít Martinovský 
Martin Richter 
Gustav Niedelský 

Zbyňek Čurda 

Dušan Vít 
Marek Baláž 
Gerhard Humenberger 
Tommy Krause 

Class 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

Laps 

11 
11 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

10 

11 
11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 

21:13.154 
21:41.923 

22:05.968 
22:16.664 
22:48.168 
22:51.323 
22:46.759 
22:47.014 

19:17.112 

20:59.786 
22:43.714 
22:48.107 
21:08.824 

Best Tm 

1:54.494 
1:54.697 

1:57.325 
1:59.544 
1:58.748 
2:02.722 
2:14.050 
2:12.097 

1:53.491 

1:51.775 
2:01.301 
2:03.020 
2:03.874 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
CZ 

DE 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
AU 
DE 

Název teamu 

Chabrmotorsport 
JM Racing 

Dauerer Racing 

TypeR.cz Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Zeman Racing team 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
Askam 
F-DRIVE 

ZC Racing 

Driving Academy Racing 
Škoda Fabia 
team Humenberger 
Team Tommy 

Comment 

+30sec. Wrong start 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.368 

Avg. Speed 

132,400 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.775 

Best Speed 

135,658 

Best Lap by 

141 - Dušan Vít 
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CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Závod A 

Race started at 15:48:08 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

11.10.2020 16:30 


